
8/15/2023 6:31:37 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 40P  HCP, LGMS,  RT 40/41/42  PM  PLEL/FRK/LGS/HCP/DO

Mid-Placer Public Schools Transportation Agency

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:40P  HCP, LGMS, 

6

WARDEN, KELLY

H C POWERS ELEMENTARY

02:06 pm

03:36 pm

90:20

20.92 mi.

19

19

TWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:06 pm H C POWERS ELEMENTARYORIGIN 2

2:35 pm LOOMIS GRAMMAR SCHOOLSTOP 17

2:44 pm SAUNDERS AVE @ COLONY LANESTOP 1

2:48 pm BRACE RD @ HUNTERS DRSTOP 2

2:50 pm BRACE RD @ DIAS LNSTOP 3

3:18 pm BARTON RD @ OAK RIDGE DRSTOP 3

3:22 pm ROCKLIN RD @ ENTRANCE TO ROCKLIN MANORSTOP 3

3:24 pm BROOKFIELD CIR @ GLEN ELLYN CTSTOP 2

3:28 pm WATER LILY LN @ DAFFODIL CIRCLESTOP 1

3:32 pm LAKE POINT ROUNDABOUTSTOP 3

3:35 pm TAYLOR RD @ RV PARKSTOP 1

3:36 pm TAYLOR RD No IntersectionEND


